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BFC Machine Embroioery Conoersion Repor

BFC1633 Gardening Quilt Collection - The Tool Shed

The ideal way to choose colors for your projects is, of course, to have actual thread charts so you can compare them to

your available thread and your project, but this chart can help you make your selections.

Name

Black

DK Pink
Pink Lady

E % 3 Yellow
[‘l DK Apricot
§ Persimmon
Chili Pepper

DK Mustard Gold

DK Earth

*I LT Aqua Green
DK Jade

F‘ | ] Spring Green

DKST Spring
Green

MD Grass Green

Please note: Computer Monitors may vary when viewing color swatches.

Admelody Admelody

Rayon

227

216

205

137

116

325

329

246

255

271

259

307

Poly

6246

6013

6110

6041

6091

6225

6286
6252

6258

Isacord

Poly

0020

2320

0310

0941

1366
5230
5210
5912

5513

5833

Madeira
Rayon

1000

1309

1234

1223

1056

1129

1079

1049

1369

1156

MadeiraP
olyNeon

1800
1990
1787
1892

1905

1730

18559

1989

Marathon
Rayon

1180

1024

1025

1005

1219

1162

1442

1330

Marathon

Poly

2150

2018

2157

2030

2285

2103

RA Rayon

2632

2491

2142

2462

2489

2566

2597

2322

2453

RA Poly

5596
5559
7712

5762

9165

5637

9091

5540

5529
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Sulky

1005
1109

1533

1065

1056

1059
1045
1079

1510



BFC Name Admelody Admelody Isacord Madeira MadeiraP  Marathon Marathon RA Rayon RA Poly Sulky

Rayon Poly Poly Rayon olyNeon Rayon Poly
3409 F!l Silver 364 6230 0145 1012 1612 2141 2592 9116 1011
3796 £ MD African 495 2292
Violet
3803 - DK African Violet 497 6128 2810 1334 1410 2380 1255
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This thread chart is copyrighted by ©BFC Creations and is for your sole use. You may not sell or share this chart. Thank you. Suz
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